
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FONTEZZA Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 02/02/2021, R2, M 2M 3P 2P M1/2J. Chapman 477432 19/0328

 2 ARROGANT DORA Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 04/02/2021, R11, M 3M 2M 3P M2/1/2L. Haaring 487253 8/0254

 3 LITTLE MUNCHIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R5, P 7P 1M 4P M2/1/2R. Hawker 471121 10/0214

 4 JACOBITE HAMMER Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 7M M2/2/1J. Kerr 488756 12/0179

 5 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 4Y M2/2/2C. Moss 491054 6/0113

 6 RICE'S LEGACY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R7, P 3P 4M 4P M3/1T. Fleming 485972 17/0181

 7 BUBBA BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R11, M 8M 7P 3M M3/2L. Haaring 488390 5/0130

1 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 16 February 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOLITARY OAKS Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/2J. Chapman 531138 3/2204

 2 SOJOURN Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/2A. Ginn 489883 3/2195

 3 BOREE BELLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 2/0195

 4 LIGHTNING BLAZER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3P. Braddon 534252 2/1192

 5 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 1/0172

 6 FURIOUS BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 534250 2/1165

 7 SHOWDOWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 535224 2/0160

 8 BAD MONDAY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0158

 9 NITRO BOOM 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4M. Holgate 522064 1/0153

 10 GULGONG FLYER Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1P 6P 5/3A. Barrass 534232 2/1153

 11 TOTAL BOGLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4L. Winter 530446 1/0151

 12 TIN TOWN 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 4Y 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0134

 13 MARTIN LOBO 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7Y 6P 5/4E. Scott 499280 3/0131

 14 ACT NOW 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1P 2Y 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0130

 15 ARROGANT BOBBY Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/2120

 16 LITTLE PEPPA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/4R. Harrison 520042 1/0111

 17 WON'T WIN LARSON Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 2P 5/4J. Lee 499314 1/099

 18 DIAMOND ENLIM Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 7P 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/299

 19 LOBO HEART 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5Y 6P 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/076

 20 TIBETAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 520304 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P MX 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT OZZIE 1 Weighted points score M/1D. Pringle 531389 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION CRUMBLE Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 2/1/2K. Mcdonald 508727 8/7264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1S. Ashman 528439 6/5297
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COURTNEY'S CHARM Last start placegetter BAT, 01/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2P. Wasson 527609 5/4249

 2 KARINYA SOCKS Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 1P 3P 4/1/1J. Portelli 521364 8/4243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start winner DUB, 06/02/2021, R6, P 1Y 1P 5Y 5/2V. Pickering 533646 5/2193

 2 SUDOKU LASS Last start winner BAT, 04/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Bourke 535573 1/0151

 3 TOTAL BOGLE 2 Last start winner DUB, 06/02/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4L. Winter 530446 1/0151

 4 ACT NOW 3 Last start winner DUB, 06/02/2021, R2, P 1Y 1P 2Y 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0130

 5 WINLOCK BLUEY Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2S. Ashman 527372 3/2237

 6 RICE'S LEGACY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/02/2021, R7, P 3P 4M 4P 5/1T. Fleming 485972 17/11181

 7 ARROGANT LILLIE Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 7P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1180

 8 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 1/0172

 9 TOO BIAS Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R5, P 2P 3Y 1P 5/4M. Clarke 534201 1/0171

 10 SIMON RALPH Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 7P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 6/5135

 11 TIN TOWN 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R3, P 2Y 3P 4Y 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0134

 12 LITTLE MUNCHIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R5, P 7P 1M 4P 5/1R. Hawker 471121 10/7214

 13 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2M. Holgate 528123 3/2207

 14 FUSION CRACKER Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2W. Mcdonald 525694 3/2204

 15 SON OF ELI Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 492181 10/9195

 16 WINLOCK EVIE Weighted points score BAT, 28/12/2020, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 491924 12/10195

 17 MAXIMUM RHONDA Weighted points score BAT, 30/11/2020, R4, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1A. Ginn 519621 4/3165

 18 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R9, P 6P 1Y 3P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 2/0160

 19 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R5, P 5P (FEL)P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/4147

 20 YANDERRA RIP Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3S. Ashman 498574 2/1144

 21 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 4/3138

 22 ALBERT SEIKO Weighted points score BAT, 04/01/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3R. Bourke 525067 2/1135

 23 SWIFT ROMI 2 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R1, Y 3Y 6P 6Y 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/2128

 24 BLAZIN' TEARS Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R7, P 5P 2Y 7P 5/1M. Clarke 498799 6/5127

 25 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 7Y 5P 3Y 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/4126

 26 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4G. Abernethy 526373 1/0123

 27 TELEGRAPH ROAD 3 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 4Y 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/0113

 28 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R3, P 8P 6P 5P 5/2T. Trappett 500465 3/2111

 29 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3M. Clarke 508915 2/1111

 30 WINLOCK PIRATE Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1S. Ashman 497022 5/3108

 31 EXTREME THRILL Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 499913 2/1108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/0102

 33 SOME GAVE ALL Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R2, Y 1Y 4P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 528663 1/092

 34 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4G. Muller 530427 1/091

 35 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R7, P 7P 3Y 4Y 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/490

 36 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score DUB, 09/01/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/084

 37 WINDY PINES Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/081

 38 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/381

 39 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R9, P 8P 6Y 7P 5/2I. Bonham 520288 3/275

 40 GET THERE Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R8, Y 6Y 8P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/067

 41 REFUSED ENTRY Weighted points score GBN, 06/02/2021, R7, Y 7Y 6P 8P 5/4I. Bonham 497962 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT JERRY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R2, P 3P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/0117

 2 ARROGANT SCOTTY Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 3P M/1L. Haaring 508587 0/0101

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R1, P 5Y 2P M/1V. Pickering 534560 0/096

 4 MRS BROWN Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/096

 5 LILY GIRL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/02/2021, R1, P

GUN, 28/01/2021, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1G. Muller 530423 0/0126

 6 URANA SALLY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 13/02/2021, R2, Y

COO, 30/01/2021, R1, Y

2Y 3Y 7Y M/1R. Page 521962 0/088

 7 FUTURE LINK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 25/01/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534198 0/075

 8 MR. VAIN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/12/2020, R3, Y 7Y 6P 3Y M/1C. Moss 525701 0/064

 9 FUSION SMILE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 06/02/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 5P M/1K. Mcdonald 525690 0/064

 10 TOP JAZZ First start M/1M. Clarke 534212 0/00

 11 FORTY ONE FLASH 2 First start M/1B. Mchattan 537731 0/00

 12 ROOKIE GIRL First start M/1R. Hill 527356 0/00

 13 SUDOKU MUSTANG First start M/1R. Bourke 535567 0/00

 14 STRIDER First start M/1B. Mchattan 537733 0/00

 15 UNSEE THIS First start M/1B. Mchattan 537735 0/00

 16 WHAT'S TO COME Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 15/02/2021, R2, P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534214 0/033

 17 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1L. Haaring 526118 0/090

 18 RAY OF HOPE Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R2, P 6P 4Y (FEL)P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/056

 19 BEAN BLAZER Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1S. Cummins 533748 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STIGMATIZE Last start placegetter GUN, 11/02/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 7P 1/1G. Muller 522143 10/9318

 2 TOBY TIME Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R7, C 6C 6C 5P 1/1J. Chapman 499453 20/10238
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH HISTORY Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 2/1/1P. Braddon 520045 14/10240

 2 JANDERRA'S DIVA Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 3P 2/1/1P. Braddon 499538 10/8213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BILLY LOBO 2 Last start winner DUB, 06/02/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 1Y 4/1/2E. Scott 528257 10/5318

 2 SIENNA KEEPING Last start winner GUN, 11/02/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2C. Roberts 522924 8/7213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOGAN RIVER Last start winner DUB, 06/02/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 6P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2195

 2 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start winner DUB, 06/02/2021, R6, P 1Y 1P 5Y 5/2V. Pickering 533646 5/2193

 3 SHAYE 2 Last start winner DUB, 31/12/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 4P 5/2A. Ginn 535220 5/2183

 4 SCEPTRE Last start winner DUB, 23/01/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 5/2A. Ginn 508500 6/2150

 5 ACT NOW 2 Last start winner DUB, 06/02/2021, R2, P 1Y 1P 2Y 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0130

 6 SNOOZE MCGRAW Last start placegetter GBN, 12/02/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1C. Spratt 524974 5/3207

 7 WINLOCK HONDO Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1G. Smith 530706 4/3180

 8 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 1/0172

 9 NITRO BOOM 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4M. Holgate 522064 1/0153

 10 RAY KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 23/01/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3C. Roberts 525742 4/1150

 11 TIN TOWN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R3, P 2Y 3P 4Y 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/0134

 12 HIP HOP MOTION Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 5/0102

 13 BREA CASEY Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4P. Carr 493183 6/0264

 14 PEBBLES CIAN Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4P 1P 5/2J. Chapman 499218 5/2213

 15 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R5, P 4P 1Y 1P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 4/1163

 16 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score BAT, 01/02/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3138

 17 SWIFT ROMI 1 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R1, Y 3Y 6P 6Y 5/2V. Pickering 496473 4/2128

 18 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 7Y 5P 3Y 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/4126

 19 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 4Y 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/0113

 20 TORANA ONE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4Y 4P 5/4J. Scott 500317 4/0103

 21 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/286
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT JERRY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R2, P 3P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/0117

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/02/2021, R1, P 5Y 2P M/1V. Pickering 534560 0/096

 3 SEMI QUAVER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/07/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 3P M/1R. Bourke 525069 0/069

 4 MR. VAIN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/12/2020, R3, Y 7Y 6P 3Y M/1C. Moss 525701 0/064

 5 FORTY ONE FLASH 1 First start M/1B. Mchattan 537731 0/00

 6 TOTAL BURNER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/088

 7 WHAT A SWAGGER Weighted points score GOS, 09/02/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1S. Robertson 527612 0/076

 8 STRAW BONNIE Weighted points score BAT, 24/08/2020, R2, P 8P 6P M/1T. Bourke 498541 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R8, P 2P 4C 2P 4/1/1J. Chapman 499352 10/2274
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Last start winner GUN, 07/01/2021, R5, P 4P 1Y 1P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 4/1163

 2 RAY KEEPING 1 Last start winner GUN, 11/02/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2C. Roberts 525742 4/2150

 3 BILLY LOBO 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/2E. Scott 528257 10/2318

 4 LITTLE PEPPA 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 08/01/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4R. Harrison 520042 1/0111

 5 SHAYE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 03/02/2021, R2, P 8P 1P 4P 5/2A. Ginn 535220 5/2183

 6 SHOWDOWN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 535224 2/1160

 7 MARTIN LOBO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R6, P 3P 7Y 6P 5/3E. Scott 499280 3/1131

 8 TORANA ONE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4Y 4P 5/1J. Scott 500317 4/3103

 9 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 5Y 8P 5P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 10/286

 10 LOBO HEART 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R6, P 8P 5Y 6P 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Friday, 19 February 2021

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT OZZIE 2 First start M/1D. Pringle 531389 0/00

 2 TOTAL BURNER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/088
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